Citation
CE0950
E0062595
E0066586
CE1179
E0057675
E0057675
CE1131
CE1136
CE1134
CE1138
CE1139
CE1141
CE1143
CE1145
CE1146
CE1150
CE1151
CE1153
CE1154
CE1155
CE1157
CE1160
CE1181
CE1184
CE1185
CE1188
CE1189
CE1191
CE1193
CE1192
CE1197
CE1198
CE1199

Name

ABUNDIS, ROBERTO
ALARYAN, RAMI

AMOS, IJEPNA AMARACHI
BARRETT, OLAN

BATES, WAYNA LAKISHA
BATES, WAYNA LAKISHA
CASTANEDA, AMANDA HELGE
CASTANEDA, AMANDA HELGE
CASTANEDA, AMANDA HELGE
CASTANEDA, AMANDA HELGE
CASTANEDA, AMANDA HELGE
CASTANEDA, AMANDA HELGE
CASTANEDA, AMANDA HELGE
CASTANEDA, AMANDA HELGE
CASTANEDA, AMANDA HELGE
CASTANEDA, AMANDA HELGE
CASTANEDA, AMANDA HELGE
CASTANEDA, AMANDA HELGE
CASTANEDA, AMANDA HELGE
CASTANEDA, AMANDA HELGE
CASTANEDA, AMANDA HELGE
CASTANEDA, AMANDA HELGE
CASTANEDA, AMANDA HELGE
CASTANEDA, AMANDA HELGE
CASTANEDA, AMANDA HELGE
CASTANEDA, AMANDA HELGE
CASTANEDA, AMANDA HELGE
CASTANEDA, AMANDA HELGE
CASTANEDA, AMANDA HELGE
CASTANEDA, AMANDA HELGE
CASTANEDA, AMANDA HELGE
CASTANEDA, AMANDA HELGE
CASTANEDA, AMANDA HELGE

Status Status Date/Time

PT
AD
AD
PT
AD
AD
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT

1/15/2025 3:00 PM
1/15/2025 2:00 PM
1/15/2025 2:00 PM
1/15/2025 3:00 PM
1/15/2025 2:00 PM
1/15/2025 2:00 PM
1/15/2025 3:00 PM
1/15/2025 3:00 PM
1/15/2025 3:00 PM
1/15/2025 3:00 PM
1/15/2025 3:00 PM
1/15/2025 3:00 PM
1/15/2025 3:00 PM
1/15/2025 3:00 PM
1/15/2025 3:00 PM
1/15/2025 3:00 PM
1/15/2025 3:00 PM
1/15/2025 3:00 PM
1/15/2025 3:00 PM
1/15/2025 3:00 PM
1/15/2025 3:00 PM
1/15/2025 3:00 PM
1/15/2025 3:00 PM
1/15/2025 3:00 PM
1/15/2025 3:00 PM
1/15/2025 3:00 PM
1/15/2025 3:00 PM
1/15/2025 3:00 PM
1/15/2025 3:00 PM
1/15/2025 3:00 PM
1/15/2025 3:00 PM
1/15/2025 3:00 PM
1/15/2025 3:00 PM

Offense

UDC TEMPORARY USES - STORAGE POD
SPEEDING 52 MPH ina 35 MPH zone

RAN RED LIGHT

ZONING VIOLATION NO BUILDING PERMIT
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

FAIL TO PRUNE TO PREVENT OBSTRUCTIONS
FAIL TO PRUNE TO PREVENT OBSTRUCTIONS
PROP. MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES
PROP. MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES
FAIL TO PRUNE TO PREVENT OBSTRUCTIONS
PROP. MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES
FAIL TO PRUNE TO PREVENT OBSTRUCTIONS
PROP. MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES
FAIL TO PRUNE TO PREVENT OBSTRUCTIONS
PROP. MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES
FAIL TO PRUNE TO PREVENT OBSTRUCTIONS
PROP. MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES
FAIL TO PRUNE TO PREVENT OBSTRUCTIONS
PROP. MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES
FAIL TO PRUNE TO PREVENT OBSTRUCTIONS
PROP. MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES
FAIL TO PRUNE TO PREVENT OBSTRUCTIONS
PROP. MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES
FAIL TO PRUNE TO PREVENT OBSTRUCTIONS
PROP. MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES
FAIL TO PRUNE TO PREVENT OBSTRUCTIONS
PROP. MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES
FAIL TO PRUNE TO PREVENT OBSTRUCTIONS
FAIL TO PRUNE TO PREVENT OBSTRUCTIONS
PROP. MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES
FAIL TO PRUNE TO PREVENT OBSTRUCTIONS
FAIL TO PRUNE TO PREVENT OBSTRUCTIONS



E0060093 DIAZ, CLAUDIA GUADALUPE
E0060093 DIAZ, CLAUDIA GUADALUPE
E0060583 DOSS, KUEBISTUHLA LAVERN
E0056475 GILES, ROBERT FRANK III

E0061945 GOMEZ GONZALEZ, REINIER ALEJAN

CE1114 JONES, LANCE DEWAYNE
CE1115 JONES, LANCE DEWAYNE
CE1116 JONES, LANCE DEWAYNE
CE1110 MARTINEZ, CAMILO

CE1117 MARTINEZ, CAMILO

131807 MIRANDA, HAZAEL FERNANDO
131807 MIRANDA, HAZAEL FERNANDO
E0041917 NARRAMORE, LANDON DEAN

E0031411 OYENEYE, CHARLES BABADEHINDE
E0031411 OYENEYE, CHARLES BABADEHINDE
E0031411V OYENEYE, CHARLES BABADEHINDE
E0065518 PETERSON, NELSON

E0049370 REED, JASMIN DIESHA

E0049370 REED, JASMIN DIESHA

E0049370V REED, JASMIN DIESHA

E0047947 ROJERO CHAVEZ, NOEL N
E0044655 RUIZ, RICARDO

E0066573 RUIZ, RICARDO

E0066573 RUIZ, RICARDO

PT
PT
AD
PT
AD
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD

1/15/2025 3:00 PM
1/15/2025 3:00 PM
1/15/2025 2:00 PM
1/15/2025 3:00 PM
1/15/2025 2:00 PM
1/15/2025 3:00 PM
1/15/2025 3:00 PM
1/15/2025 3:00 PM
1/15/2025 3:00 PM
1/15/2025 3:00 PM
1/15/2025 2:00 PM
1/15/2025 2:00 PM
1/15/2025 2:00 PM
1/15/2025 2:00 PM
1/15/2025 2:00 PM
1/15/2025 2:00 PM
1/15/2025 2:00 PM
1/15/2025 2:00 PM
1/15/2025 2:00 PM
1/15/2025 2:00 PM
1/15/2025 2:00 PM
1/15/2025 2:00 PM
1/15/2025 2:00 PM
1/15/2025 2:00 PM

FAILED TO SIGNAL LANE CHANGE

RAN RED LIGHT

RAN RED LIGHT

SPEEDING 91 MPH ina 70 MPH zone
SPEEDING 52 MPH ina 35 MPH zone

FAIL TO PRUNE TO PREVENT OBSTRUCTIONS
PROP. MAINT.VIOLATION EXTERIOR SURFACES
FAIL TO PRUNE TO PREVENT OBSTRUCTIONS
JUNK VEHICLES

JUNK VEHICLES

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF/CLASS C

SPEEDING 60 MPH ina 45 MPH zone
DEFECTIVE STOP LAMP(S)

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

MIP OF TOBACCO, CIGARETTE OR E-CIGARETTE
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

RAN RED LIGHT

CHANGED LANE WHEN UNSAFE

UNAPPROVED EQUIP WINDOW TINT- AS1 LINE
RAN RED LIGHT



